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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 22 59 10 Schöps Jochen18 47 4 Leal Hidalgo Yoandy

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

59 113 Total Team
20 35 10 Schöps Jochen
12 25 5 Andrae Björn
11 27 1 Popp Marcus
11 49 Total Team
4 15 9 Hübner Stefan
2 3 4 Tischer Simon
2 5 11 Dehne Frank

11 110 Total Team
3 25 1 Popp Marcus
3 16 9 Hübner Stefan
2 20 10 Schöps Jochen

29 Total Team
110 272 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

50 103 Total Team
12 13 13 Simon Aties Robertlandy
12 20 4 Leal Hidalgo Yoandy
9 21 11 Sanchez Sierra Yadier

13 68 Total Team
6 21 17 Dominico Speck Odelvis
3 12 15 Camejo Durruthy Oreol
2 16 13 Simon Aties Robertlandy
8 103 Total Team
5 23 4 Leal Hidalgo Yoandy
1 16 13 Simon Aties Robertlandy
1 13 15 Camejo Durruthy Oreol

32 Total Team
103 274 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

GER • Germany 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Popp Marcus
2 Steuerwald MarkusL
4 Tischer Simon
5 Andrae Björn
7 Siebeck Mark
8 Böhme Marcus
9 Hübner Stefan

10 Schöps Jochen
11 Dehne Frank
12 Pampel Christian
13 Bergmann Ralph
14 Kromm Robert

    
L L L L L
 
    
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
    
    
    
 
   

   

14

2
15

15
22
4
1
5
3

Coach:
Assistant:

Stelian MOCULESCU (GER)
Stewart BERNARD (NED)

CUB • Cuba 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Leon Venero Wilfredo
2 Estrada Joa Liansen
4 Leal Hidalgo Yoandy
6 Gutierrez Torna KeibelL
7 Camejo Durruthy Osmany

10 Jurquin Despaigne Rolando
11 Sanchez Sierra Yadier
12 Bell Cisnero Yenry
13 Simon Aties Robertlandy
15 Camejo Durruthy Oreol
16 Corrales Pouto Rayder
17 Dominico Speck Odelvis
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1
18

9
10

15
5
2

11

Coach:
Assistant:

Blackwood Samuels, O (CUB)
Valdes Pedro, Idalbe (CUB)

Referees: DUDEK, Piotr (POL) & NOTAERTS, Guido (BEL)

CUB
GER 3

2 26
24

25
21

21
25

18
25

13
15

103
110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:26 0:25 0:25 0:19 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

4 4'12024.05.2008
Dusseldorf
ISS Dome

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 22:15  Total: 2:15

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 561), © 1992-2007 FIVB 24.05.2008  22:41 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2008 World Men's Olympic Qualification Tournament
Germany


